Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057

776066-19-0057
776066-19-0057

787010-19-0030

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019
3/27/2019

1/22/2019

Rainsville

Rainsville

Rainsville

Rainsville

Rainsville

Rainsville

Rainsville
Rainsville

Eagle River

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
AL

AL

20 rds LC Cal 50
Ammunition

1 Muzzle Brake
Barrel extension for
MAC Firearm

Masterpiece Arms
Pistol,Md| unknown
Cal zz SN:None
Unknown mfg
machinegun,mdl
unknown cal zz
SN:None

US Military and Hand
Grenade AN-MB
Smoke HC

US Military and Hand
Grenade AN-MB
Smoke TA

Silencer Tube
w/Bafflesand
Assorted Parts Baffle
and 2nd Tube

AR Rifled Barrel 8"
HarringtonandRichar
dson Any other
weapon, mdl Handy
Gun Cal 410
SN:39558

$2.00

$20.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$15.00
$50.00

$1,000.00



	Alabama

